
When reading rates: Service Levels: Contact Sourcing for more information:
*Level I - Precautionary *Enhanced COVID-19 cleaning: for Level I Audrey Vinant-Tang, audrey.vinanttang@cbs.com

COVID-19 Cleaning Providers *Level II - Possible Exposure *Post positive COVID-10 case deep cleaning/disinfection: for Level II and II Todd Friedman, todd.friedman@viacom.com
As of September 2020 *Level III - Confirmed Exposure sf = square feet

US & CANADA PROVIDERS

Provider Specialty Highest Level of Service Contract Status Contact Info Negotiated COVID-19 Cleaning Rates
Service 

Locations

Reel Health Inc. Production
Post positive COVID-19 case 
deep cleaning/disinfection

ViacomCBS ICA executed
Work Order for each production

Aaron Parsons
C: 917-704-9818 O: 818-962-7335

aaron@ReelHealth.com

$32/hour Cleaning & Sanitization Personnel (Level I - III)
Level III electrostatic spray = $0.55 per square foot

$2,000/disinfection first 20 vehicles. $100 per additional vehicle.

California, 
New Orleans, 
New Mexico, 

Atlanta

ABM
Enhanced 
COVID-19 
cleaning 

Enhanced COVID-19 cleaning 

Paramount MSA (can be used by 
ViacomCBS Affiliates)

ABM EnhancedClean™ Form for 
each production

Juan Cardenas - 323-893-0340   
Juan.Cardenas@abm.com

$48 - $85/hr - minimum 4 hours
$0.20 - $0.36 /sf - minimum of 10,000 sf

National

Belfor
Hazardous 
Materials

Post positive COVID-19 case 
deep cleaning/disinfection

Corporate MSA
Belfor Work Authorization for 

each production

David Cervantes (LA) - 714-308-7174
david.cervantes@us.belfor.com

CC: Vernon Duty (National Manager)
vernon.duty@us.belfor.com

Estimated $0.40 cents per square foot
Standby service: $500/person/8 hour day

Vehicle disinfection possible
Final price would be calculated by our Rate and Material Pricing

National

American 
Technologies, Inc 

(ATI)

Hazardous 
Materials

Post positive COVID-19 case 
deep cleaning/disinfection

Paramount MSA
Service Order for each production

Eddie Hernandez - 714-231- 0446
eddie.hernandez@ATIrestoration.com

Level I = $0.85/sf
Level II = $1.65/sf
Level III = $2.20/sf

California

Earth Angel Production Enhanced COVID-19 cleaning 
Corporate MSA

Standard Work Order for each 
production

Pamela Rice
pamela@earthangel.nyc

347-927-1326.

Earth Angel provides on-set sustainability services, including waste 
management and Eco-PA training. Offering "Clean & Green" package in 

partnership with the disinfection specialists below:
East Village Environmental (NY) = $0.15/sf

Modi Safe Set (LA) = $0.05 - $0.10/sf, or $1,000/day
Electrostatic cleaning for both in addition to regular cleaning.

New York, Los 
Angeles

US Metro Facility
Post positive COVID-19 case 
deep cleaning/disinfection

MTV BVA
ViacomCBS ICA in progress

Evelyn Kim - (213) 327-9565
evelyn.k@usmetrogroup.com

Diverse-Owned

$0.25 - $2/sq foot depending on the type of work
Level I: Targeted Preemptive Janitorial Services

Level II: Comprehensive Cleaning and Disinfecting
Level III: Active Viral Outbreak Response

National

Cintas Facility Enhanced COVID-19 cleaning ViacomCBS ICA in progress
Ryan Hartzheim - 714-606-2933 

hartzheimr@cintas.com

Disinfecting Service: $0.20/sf
Sanitizing Service (food surface areas): $0.10/sf

Base charge: Disinfecting Service = $100, Sanitizing Service = $80
National

Protexus Sanitation 
Solutions

Production
Post positive COVID-19 case 
deep cleaning/disinfection

ViacomCBS ICA in progress
Logan Cooper - (512) 920-3381

protexusclean@gmail.com

$0.025/sf for office space, $0.02/sf for stage space
On-set Technician $55/hr

Electrostatic Backpack Sprayer

Texas, New 
Orleans, New 

Mexico

Citron Hygiene
[Thymox Only]

Facility Enhanced COVID-19 cleaning ViacomCBS ICA in progress
Jacob Schwingboth (BC) - 236-558-5739

jschwingboth@citronhygiene.com

Sani-Defense = "special machine" spray
Sani-Plus = electrostatic spray

Only Thymox chemical approved (*NOT SOLX-5*)

Canada, UK, 
Boston, 

Chicago, VA


